Series UB2
Low Profile Pushbutton Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
Sculptured Cap
Lens/Diffuser Colors
1JB Clear/White
1JC Clear/Red
1JD Clear/Amber

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
UB215SKG035C-1JC
Square with PCB Mounting
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
5C 1JCUB2 1 5 SK G 03
Bright LED
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
CAP TYPES & COLORSLEDS
Super Bright LED
(Combine Only with Cap
Color Codes 1JB, 2B, 3JB)
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Bicolor LED
(Combine Only with Cap
Color Codes 1JB, 2B, 3JB)
CF Bicolor
Nonilluminated
N No Lamp
Bright Red LED and Sculptured Cap
with Clear Lens and Red Diffuser
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
Straight PC Terminals
Gold Contacts with
0.4VA Rating
MOUNTING TYPES
PCB Mounting
SK Square
Snap-in Mounting *
KK Square
* Standard with solder lug terminals.
TERMINALS
Solder Lug (for
Snap-in Mounting)
03 Straight PC
Note: Lamp terminals are
PC/Turret
01
CONTACTS & RATINGS
Silver Rated 5A
@ 125/250V AC
Gold Rated 0.4VA max
@ 28V AC/DC max
G
W
8-01
Series UB2
Low Profile Pushbutton Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity (Resistive Load)
Power Level (code W): 5A @ 125/250V AC or 5A @ 30V DC